
    

Route 9 Towton/South Milford/Church Fenton to 
Harrogate am  pm 

    
South Milford Low Street (opp BP filling station) 07:00  17:02 

South Milford opposite Swan hotel 07:01  17:00 

Sherburn Low St (bus stop just after new lane) 07:04  16:56 

Sherburn Cross Roads (outside Tesco) 07:05  16:54 

Sherburn Moor Lane (at Pasture Way) 07:07  16:51 

Church Fenton Primary School 07:10  16:47 

Church Fenton, Fenton Flyer 07:12  16:45 

RAF Fenton bus shelter 07:14  16:43 

Ullerskelf (after railway bridge) 07:20  16:40 

Stutton lane end (bus stop on A162) 07:24  16:37 

Tadcaster Library 07:27  16:33 

Newton Kyme (bus shelter) 07:30  16:28 

Boston Spa church 07:33  16:25 

Wetherby (Costa) 07:40  16:20 

Sicklinghall Village  07:49  16:11 

Clapgate 07:52  16:09 

Kearby Cliff 08:03  16:07 

Kearby Farm 08:05  16:05 

Kirkby Overblow (Star & Garter) 08:10  16:00 

St Aidans CE High School 08:30  15:50 

St John Fisher RC High School  08:35  15:45 

 

    

https://www.google.co.uk/maps/dir/53.7751807,-1.248889/St.+John+Fisher+Catholic+High+School,+Hookstone+Drive,+Harrogate/@53.8049355,-1.2379198,13z/data=!4m49!4m48!1m40!3m4!1m2!1d-1.2506072!2d53.7912196!3s0x4879409759a5df97:0xd234701555db5e01!3m4!1m2!1d-1.
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/dir/53.7751807,-1.248889/St.+John+Fisher+Catholic+High+School,+Hookstone+Drive,+Harrogate/@53.8049355,-1.2379198,13z/data=!4m49!4m48!1m40!3m4!1m2!1d-1.2506072!2d53.7912196!3s0x4879409759a5df97:0xd234701555db5e01!3m4!1m2!1d-1.

